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Pearson Digital Learning – Approved Course List  
Course 
Accounting I 
Accounting II 
ACT Prep 
Administrative Duties and Office Management 
Advanced Algebra with Financial Application 
Algebra I A/B 
Algebra I and Honors 
Algebra I CCSS 
Algebra II A/B 
Algebra II CCSS 
Algebra II Honors 
American Government and Honors 
American History and Honors 
Anthropology I 
Anthropology II 
AP Art History 
AP Biology 
AP Calculus AB 
AP Calculus BC 
AP Computer Science A 
AP English Language and Composition 
AP English Literature and Composition 
AP Environmental Science 
AP Human Geography 
AP Macroeconomics 
AP Microeconomics 
AP Psychology 
AP Statistics 
AP US Government and Politics 
AP US History  
Archaeology 
Art History and Criticism and Honors 
Art I 
Astronomy 
Biology A/B 
Biology and Honors 
Biotechnology 
Business Communications 
Business Information Systems 
Business Law 
Business Math 

Grade 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
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Course 
Calculus 
Career Service 
Chemistry A/B 
Chemistry and Honors 
Chinese I 
Chinese II 
Chinese III 
Computer Programming I 
Consumer Math A/B 
Creative Writing 
Criminal Investigation 
Criminology: Inside the Mind of a Criminal 
Developmental Writing 
Digital Photography I 
Digital Photography II 
Earth Science A/B 
Earth Space and Honors 
Economics 
Economics and Honors 
English I A/B 
English I and Honors 
English I CCSS 
English II A/B 
English II and Honors 
English II CCSS 
English III A/B 
English III and Honors 
English III CCSS 
English IV A/B 
English IV and Honors 
English IV CCSS 
Environmental Science 
Fitness Lifestyle and Design 
Forensic Science I 
Forensic Science II 
French I 
French II 
Geography A/B 
Geometry A/B 
Geometry and Honors 
Geometry CCSS 
Gothic Literature 
Government  
Great Minds in Science 

Grade 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
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Course 
Health 
Health Safety and Nutrition 
Health Science 
Health Science II 
History of the Holocaust 
HOPE 
Hospitality and Tourism 
Human Geography 
Human Resource Management 
Integrated Math A/B 
Integrated Math I CCSS 
Integrated Math II A/B 
Integrated Math II CCSS 
Integrated Math III A/B 
Integrated Math III CCSS 
Integrated Math IV A/B 
Integrated Math IV CCSS 
International Business 
Intro to Psychology 
Intro to Astronomy 
Intro to Business 
Intro to Communication 
Intro to Criminal Justice 
Intro to Culinary Arts 
Intro to Early Childhood Education 
Intro to Finance 
Intro to Homeland Security 
Intro to Law 
Intro to Manufacturing 
Intro to Medical Assisting 
Intro to Paralegal Profession 
Intro to Social Media 
Intro to Sociology 
Intro to Women Studies 
Java Programming I 
Java Programming II 
Journalism 
Latin I 
Latin II 
Latin III 
Law and Order 
Leadership in Business Supervision 
Liberal Arts Math 

Life Management Skills

Grade 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
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Course 
Marine Science and Honors 
Medical Law and Ethics 
Medical Terminology 
MS World Cultures 
MS: Algebra I A/B 
MS: American History 
MS: Career Exploration 
MS: Civics and Advanced 
MS: Comprehensive Language Arts 6-8 
MS: Comprehensive PE 6/7 
MS: Comprehensive PE 7/8 
MS: Comprehensive Science 1 and Advanced 
MS: Comprehensive Science 2 and Advanced 
MS: Comprehensive Science 3 and Advanced 
MS: Earth Science 
MS: Fitness 6 
MS: Journalism 
MS: Language Arts I and Advanced 
MS: Language Arts II and Advanced 
MS: Language Arts III and Advanced 
MS: Life Science 
MS: Math Grade 6 Basic Math 1-4 
MS: Math Grade 7 Intermediate Math 1-4 
MS: Math I and Advanced 
MS: Math II and Advanced 
MS: Math III and Advanced 
MS: Orientation Art 2D 
MS: Photography 
MS: Physical Science 
MS: Pre-Algebra 
MS: Science and Technology 
MS: Spanish I 
MS: Spanish II 
MS: Study Skills Reading I 
MS: US History and Advanced 
MS: World Cultures and Advanced 
Music Appreciation 
Mythology and Folklore 
Peer Counseling 
Personal and Family Finance 
Personal Fitness 
Personal Psychology I 
Personal Psychology II 
Philosophy 
Physical Science and Honors 

Grade 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 

9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12
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Course 
Physical Science Chemistry 
Physical Science Physics 
Physics A/B 
Physics and Honors 
Pre-Algebra A/B 
Pre-Calculus A/B 
Pre-Calculus CCSS 
Principles of Management 
Principles of Marketing 
Principles of Public Service 
Psychology 
Public Speaking  
Public Speaking I 
Reading for College Success 
Real World Parenting 
Research Methods 
SAT Prep 
Social Problems I 
Social Problems II 
Sociology I 
Sociology II 
Spanish I 
Spanish I A/B 
Spanish II 
Spanish III 
Sports and Entertainment Marketing 
Statistics 
Student Success 
The Lord of the Rings 
Thinking and Learning Strategies 
Trigonometry 
US History A/B 
Veterinary Science 
Work History and Honors 
World History A/B 
World Religions 

Grade 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 

 


